
60OKABLOWANIE ŚWIATŁOWODOWE – KATALOG PRODUKTOWY 2019/2020

1

2

6

4
3

5

1.	   
 

2.	
3.	  

 
 
 
 

4.	   

5.	
6.	   

  
	  

                                       

    
 
 

  
 
 

 
  

 

 

 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

O
dp

or
no

ść
 n

a 
w

ys
ok

ie
 i 

ni
sk

ie
 

te
m

pe
ra

tu
ry


